Type 612
Sanitary
Diaphragm
Valve
Manually operated
Shown with an ISO body
The type 612 is a compact valve with many features which make it
ideal for pharmaceutical and bio-processing applications.

Special version (XXXX)
-612
-612Order Example 015 T 80 41 13 0 040
040
94
94 1537
1537
015
T
80
41
13
0
TOL ±1mm Note: Dimension subject to change
Size ¼ 3/8 ½ ¾ 1 1½ 2 2½ 3 4 6
150DN 8 10 15 20 25 40 50 65 80 100
REVISION 12/06/00
Code 80
D1 x D2 Units D1 s1 D2 s2 H3 L1 L2 T BW-L L2 T BW-L L4 L5 TC-L
mm 12.7 1.65 12.7 1.65 1.45 9.4 20.0 20.0 90.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.500 0.065 0.500 0.065 0.1 0.4 0.8 0.8 3.5 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 12.7 1.65 19.05 1.65 4.63 12.9 20.0 25.0 100.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.500 0.065 0.750 0.065 0.2 0.5 0.8 1.0 3.9 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 12.7 1.65 25.4 1.65 7.8 16.5 20.0 25.0 100.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.500 0.065 1.000 0.065 0.3 0.6 0.8 1.0 3.9 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 12.7 1.65 38.1 1.65 14.15 23.5 20.0 25.0 100.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.500 0.065 1.500 0.065 0.6 0.9 0.8 1.0 3.9 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 12.7 1.65 50.8 1.65 20.5 30.6 20.0 30.0 110.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.500 0.065 2.000 0.065 0.8 1.2 0.8 1.2 4.3 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 12.7 1.65 63.5 1.65 26.85 37.6 20.0 30.0 110.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.500 0.065 2.500 0.065 1.1 1.5 0.8 1.2 4.3 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 19.05 1.65 19.05 1.65 4.63 12.9 25.0 25.0 100.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.750 0.065 0.750 0.065 0.2 0.5 1.0 1.0 3.9 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 19.05 1.65 25.4 1.65 7.8 16.5 25.0 25.0 100.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.750 0.065 1.000 0.065 0.3 0.6 1.0 1.0 3.9 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 19.05 1.65 38.1 1.65 14.15 23.5 25.0 25.0 100.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.750 0.065 1.500 0.065 0.6 0.9 1.0 1.0 3.9 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 19.05 1.65 50.8 1.65 20.5 30.6 25.0 30.0 110.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.750 0.065 2.000 0.065 0.8 1.2 1.0 1.2 4.3 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
mm 19.05 1.65 63.5 1.65 26.85 37.6 25.0 30.0 110.0 38.1 44.9 139.7 19.7 27.5 89.4
in 0.750 0.065 2.500 0.065 1.1 1.5 1.0 1.2 4.3 1.5 1.8 5.50 0.8 1.1 3.5
3/4 x 21/2
3/4 x 3/4
3/4 x 1
3/4 x 11/2
3/4 x 2
1/2 x 1
1/2 x 11/2
1/2 x 2
1/2 x 21/2
Code 59 Code 94
1/2 x 1/2
1/2 x 3/4
VALVES, ACTUATORS
AND CONTROL SYSTEMS
3800 Camp Creek Parkway  Building 2600, Suite 120  Atlanta, GA  30331  Phone (404) 344-8970  Fax (404) 344-9350  info@gemu.com  www.gemu.com
53
REVISION 12/06/00
Type 612 Dimensional Data
Zero Static U-Bend Valve
Typical Applications
WFI point-of-use
DI systems
SIP (steam-in-place)
CIP (clean-in-place)
Sampling
Product transfer
Draining
Diverting applications of critical process
fluids
TOL ±1mm Note: Dimension subject to change
Type of valve
Size DN

Special version (XXXX)
-612
-612Order Example 015 U 80 41 13 0 040
040
94
94 1537
1537
015
U
80
41
13
0
Standard Features
Sterile design
Mechanical parts  isolated from process
Maximum drainage, leaving virtually no
residue
Body machined from 316L stainless steel
solid bar stock or specified material
Zero dead-leg with no bacteria
entrapment
Compact design
Minimum tube length of 1.5 for automatic
orbital welding
Size ¼ 3/8 ½ ¾ 1 1½ 2 2½ 3 4 6
150DN 8 10 15 20 25 40 50 65 80 100
Code 59 Code 94 Code 94 Code 80
D1 x D2 Units D1 s1 D2 s2 H3 L1 L2 L2 L4 L5 CL BW-L TC-L
mm 12.7 1.65 12.7 1.65 1.45 9.4 20.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 216.4 76.2 41.3
in 0.500 0.065 0.500 0.065 0.1 0.4 0.8 1.5 0.8 1.1 8.5 3.0 1.6
mm 12.7 1.65 19.05 1.65 4.63 12.9 20.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 216.4 76.2 41.3
in 0.500 0.065 0.750 0.065 0.2 0.5 0.8 1.5 0.8 1.1 8.5 3.0 1.6
mm 12.7 1.65 25.4 1.65 7.8 16.5 20.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 216.4 76.2 50.8
in 0.500 0.065 1.000 0.065 0.3 0.6 0.8 1.5 0.8 1.1 8.5 3.0 2.0
mm 12.7 1.65 38.1 1.65 14.15 23.5 20.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 254.5 95.3 69.9
in 0.500 0.065 1.500 0.065 0.6 0.9 0.8 1.5 0.8 1.1 10.0 3.8 2.8
mm 12.7 1.65 50.8 1.65 20.5 30.6 20.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 305.3 120.7 88.9
in 0.500 0.065 2.000 0.065 0.8 1.2 0.8 1.5 0.8 1.1 12.0 4.8 3.5
mm 12.7 1.65 63.5 1.65 26.85 37.6 20.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 343.4 139.7 108.0
in 0.500 0.065 2.500 0.065 1.1 1.5 0.8 1.5 0.8 1.1 13.5 5.5 4.3
mm 19.05 1.65 19.05 1.65 4.63 12.9 25.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 216.4 76.2 41.3
in 0.750 0.065 0.750 0.065 0.2 0.5 1.0 1.5 0.8 1.1 8.5 3.0 1.6
mm 19.05 1.65 25.4 1.65 7.8 16.5 25.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 216.4 76.2 50.8
in 0.750 0.065 1.000 0.065 0.3 0.6 1.0 1.5 0.8 1.1 8.5 3.0 2.0
mm 19.05 1.65 38.1 1.65 14.15 23.5 25.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 254.5 95.3 69.9
in 0.750 0.065 1.500 0.065 0.6 0.9 1.0 1.5 0.8 1.1 10.0 3.8 2.8
mm 19.05 1.65 50.8 1.65 20.5 30.6 25.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 305.3 120.7 88.9
in 0.750 0.065 2.000 0.065 0.8 1.2 1.0 1.5 0.8 1.1 12.0 4.8 3.5
mm 19.05 1.65 63.5 1.65 26.85 37.6 25.0 38.1 19.7 27.5 343.4 139.7 108.0
in 0.750 0.065 2.500 0.065 1.1 1.5 1.0 1.5 0.8 1.1 13.5 5.5 4.3
3/4 x 21/2
1/2 x 3/4
1/2 x 1
1/2 x 11/2
1/2 x 2
1/2 x 21/2
3/4 x 3/4
3/4 x 1
3/4 x 11/2
3/4 x 2
1/2 x 1/2
VALVES, ACTUATORS
AND CONTROL SYSTEMS
3800 Camp Creek Parkway  Building 2600, Suite 120  Atlanta, GA  30331  Phone (404) 344-8970  Fax (404) 344-9350  info@gemu.com  www.gemu.com
Type 612 Spare Parts
ITEM PART
1
2